
GA50
febra™ Original Nitrile Milking Gloves, Powder Free (100Pk)

febra™ Original Nitrile Milking Gloves

Godwin House
Unit 6 Mullbry Business 
Shakespeare Way
Whitchurch, Shropshire, SY13 1GR

Tel: 	 01948 667676
Fax:	 01948 666505
Email:	 sales@dairyspares.co.uk
www.dairyspares.com

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large

GA50S
GA50M
GA50L
GA50X

± 80
± 95
± 110
> 110

245
245
245
245


